HAIR SERVICES Base Rate

Hair Cut 200
Hair wash 30
Hair Wash+ Setting 100
Beard Set [ Shave Clean 150
Beard Color 250
Botox Hair Wash 200
HAIR COLOR
Hair Color Matrix 550
Hair Color Maijirel 650
Hair Color Inoa 800
Hair Color Matrix shoulder Lenth 1500
Cap High light 700

HEAD MASSAGE & HAIR SPA

Head Massage without wash
Head Massage with Wash

Dry & Damage Repair Hair Spa
Chemical treated Repair Hair spa
Anti Dandruff Treatment

Face Massage

Face Scrub

Hand Massage

Leg Massage

STRAIGHT THERAPY

Rebonding
Keratine Trt.

Botox Trt. Normal Hair Length

Threding-60/-
Cheeks Threding 80/-

Base Rate

250
300
500
600
450
250
150
300
350

2000 onward

2000 onward

2500 onward
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