

HAIR SERVICES	Base Rate
Hair Cut	200

Hair wash 30

Hair Wash+ Setting 100

Beard Set / Shave Clean 150

Beard Color 250 Threding-60/-

Botox Hair Wash 200 Cheeks Threding 80/-

Base Rate

Base Rate

HAIR COLOR

Hair Color Matrix 550
Hair Color Majirel 650
Hair Color Inoa 800
Hair Color Matrix Shoulder Lenth 1500
Cap High light 700

HEAD MASSAGE & HAIR SPA

Head Massage without wash	250
Head Massage with Wash	300
Dry & Damage Repair Hair Spa	500
Chemical treated Repair Hair spa	600
Anti Dandruff Treatment	450
Face Massage	250
Face Scrub	150
Hand Massage	300
Lea Massage	350

STRAIGHT THERAPY

Rebonding	2000 onward
Keratine Trt.	2000 onward
Botox Trt. Normal Hair Length	2500 onward